SCHOOL

AHJS
AHJS
AHJS
AHJS
AHJS

AHJS
AHJS
AHJS

SCHOOL

AHJS
AHJS
AHJS
AHJS
AHJS

AHJS
AHJS
AHJS

AHJS GIRLS

PLAYER

J. MAHAN

R. SHAW

K. KELSO

S. SANDOVAL
B. LOSACK
TEAM TOTAL

J. HENNESSEY
E. CRUMLEY
I. HANZEL

AHJS BOYS

PLAYER

D. GARCIA

R. SCHWARZE
P. MOLINA

B. ERNST

L. MASSAY
TEAM TOTAL

J. SHELLNUT
A. JAMES
D. BACON

SCORE PLACE

41
41
42
47
61

171

53
52
63

SCORE PLACE

43
47
50
52
58
192

61
66
63

a w =2 DN

SCHOOL

SVMS
SVMS
SVMS
SVMS

SCHOOL

SVMS
SVMS
SVMS
SVMS
SVMS

SVMS
SVMS
SVMS

SVMS GIRLS

PLAYER

E. HARPER
A. FORKS
K. TOPPING
L. GWINN

TEAM TOTAL

SVMS BOYS

PLAYER

H. GOLD

E. DAY

D. YOUNG

J. WILSON

T. HEFFINGTON
TEAM TOTAL

H. WEAKLY
W. GEORGE
G. WHITE

SCORE PLACE

48
46
61
67

222

SCORE PLACE

45
49
43
49
48
185

57
58
58
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SCHOOL

SBMS
SBMS
SBMS
SBMS

SCHOOL

SBMS
SBMS
SBMS
SBMS
SBMS

SBMS

SBMS GIRLS

PLAYER

A. SMITH

A. REBOULET
M. MARTIN
GHOST PLAYER

TEAM TOTAL

SBMS BOYS

PLAYER

K. WHITE
E. GROVE
R. VILLAREAL
N. GOODE
R. SANDERS
TEAM TOTAL

K. EWING

SCORE PLACE

63
65
71
72

271 3

SCORE PLACE

61
53
55
53
63
222 3

72



